March 5
March 9
March 10
March 12
March 12
March 13
March 23
March 24
March 26-28
March 30
April 2-4
April 6
April 9-11
April 13
April 14

April 23-24

Waurika High School Baseball Schedule

Central
Geronimo
Wilson

Velma

Elmore City
Frederick
Empire

City View, Tx
Central Tourney
Healdton
Qilfield Tourney
Wilson

Velma Tourney
Grandfield
Ringling

District Tourney

Home
Away
Home
Away
Velma
Away
Home
Away
Central
Away
Empire
Away
Velma
Home
Away

TBD

6:00
6:00
6:00
4:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
TBD
6:00
TBD
6:00
TBD
6:00

6:00

7/5

7/5



March 2-3
March 5
March 9
March 10
March 23
March 30
April 6
April 7
April 13
April 14

April 16-18

Waurika Junior High Baseball Schedule

Ryan Tourney
Central
Geronimo
Wilson
Empire
Healdton
Wilson
Frederick
Grandfield
Ringling

Empire Tourney

Ryan

Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Empire

TBD
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:40

TBD



