Waurika High School Baseball Schedule

March 5	Central	Home	6:00	7
March 9	Geronimo	Away	6:00	7
March 10	Wilson	Home	6:00	7
March 12	Velma	Away	4:00	7
March 12	Elmore City	Velma	6:00	7
March 13	Frederick	Away	5:00	7/5
March 23	Empire	Home	6:00	7
March 24	City View, Tx	Away	6:00	7/5
March 26-28	Central Tourney	Central	TBD	
March 30	Healdton	Away	6:00	7
April 2-4	Oilfield Tourney	Empire	TBD	
April 6	Wilson	Away	6:00	7
April 9-11	Velma Tourney	Velma	TBD	
April 13	Grandfield	Home	6:00	7
April 14	Ringling	Away	6:00	7
April 23-24	District Tourney	TBD		

Waurika Junior High Baseball Schedule

March 2-3	Ryan Tourney	Ryan	TBD	
March 5	Central	Home	4:30	5
March 9	Geronimo	Away	4:30	5
March 10	Wilson	Home	4:30	5
March 23	Empire	Home	4:30	5
March 30	Healdton	Away	4:30	5
April 6	Wilson	Away	4:30	5
April 7	Frederick	Home	5:00	5/5
April 13	Grandfield	Home	4:30	5
April 14	Ringling	Away	4:40	5
April 16-18	Empire Tourney	Empire	TBD	